4, \AUSTR;\LIA‘LLP
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES STANDING COMMITTEE ON ECONOMICS

Inquiry into the Australian Charities and Not-for-profits

9.15am

10.15am

11:15am

11:30am

12.00pm

12:30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

Commission Exposure Draft Bills

Public Hearing
Friday, 27 July 2012
Committee Room 2R1

Parliament House
CANBERRA

The Community Council of Australia
RSPCA
World Vision

The Institute of Chartered Accountants in Australia
The Institute of Company Directors (by teleconference)
Certified Public Accountants Australia

Financial Services Council (by teleconference)
Chartered Secretaries Australia (by teleconference)

Morning Tea
Public Interest Law Clearing House (by teleconference)

Neumann & Turnour Lawyers (by teleconference)
The School of Law, University of Melbourne

Lunch
Uniting Church and Uniting Care Australia
Anglican Diocese

Australian Catholic Bishops Conference

Smith Family
Salvation Army

Philanthropy Australia

Adjournment

Telephone: 02 6277 4587
Facsimile: 02 6277 4774

PARLIAMENT HOUSE
CANBERRA ACT 2600

E-mail: economics.reps@aph.gov.au
Website:  www.aph.gov.au/economics



