

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES STANDING COMMITTEE ON ECONOMICS

Inquiry into the Australian Charities and Not-for-profits Commission Exposure Draft Bills Public Hearing

Friday, 27 July 2012 Committee Room 2R1 Parliament House CANBERRA

9.15am	The Community Council of Australia RSPCA World Vision
10.15am	The Institute of Chartered Accountants in Australia The Institute of Company Directors (by teleconference) Certified Public Accountants Australia Financial Services Council (by teleconference) Chartered Secretaries Australia (by teleconference)
11:15am	Morning Tea
11:30am	Public Interest Law Clearing House (by teleconference) Neumann & Turnour Lawyers (by teleconference) The School of Law, University of Melbourne
12.00pm	Lunch
12:30pm	Uniting Church and Uniting Care Australia Anglican Diocese Australian Catholic Bishops Conference
1.30pm	Smith Family Salvation Army
2.30pm	Philanthropy Australia
3.00pm	Adjournment